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From To Tﬁ‘c‘f"e.s Fourmation From To Thickaes~ b ogaaien
in Feet in Feet
4] 30 30 Caliche 1500 1650 150 Anhy
30 65 35 Gyp, sand rock 1650 1660 10 Red sand
65 105 40 | Red rock 1660 1750 90 Anhy
105 145 40 Sand, red bed 1750 1770 20 Sand
145 200 55 | sand, rock shale, red bed | 1770 | 1880 | 110 | Anhy
200 250 50 | Broken anhy 1880 1900 20 Lime
250 350 | 100 | Anhy, red bed 1900 | 1925 25 | Anhy
350 380 30 | Anhy 1925 1985 60 | Sandy lime
380 385 5 Red bed 1985 2250 265 Lime
385 420 35 Anhy 2250 2260 10 Sandy lime
420 500 80 Shale, anhy 2260 2539 279 Lime
500 680 180 Anhy 2539 TD
680 700 20 Anhy, red bed 2503 PBTD
700 1150 450 Anhy
1150 1200 50 Lime, anhy
1200 1210 10 Red shale
1210 1450 240 Anhy
1450 1500 50 Anhy, red rock
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Appeared before me thi< date to

certify and affirm the above to

be a true and accurate record.

Notary =~ 7 . . LT




